
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2597                      136949

 105 CHINA                                        -                        9869

 407 PERU                                         -                        6785

 523 CANARY                                       -                       23213

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           2597          223         136949

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           25           9869

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           70           6785

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          198          23213

                                                                

00701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           2597          223         136949

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           25           9869

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           70           6785

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          198          23213

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           2597          223         136949

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           25           9869

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           70           6785

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          197          18545

                                                                

00701011                                                        

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            3            215

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           2597          223         136949

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           25           9869

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            9           1532

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  46687                      207657

 105 CHINA                                        -                       41507

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          2075          46687         9596         207657

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         2159          41507

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          2075          46687         9596         207657

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         2159          41507

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  39944                      537666

 105 CHINA                                    27992                      452020

 106 TAIWAN                                   39185                      259957

 108 HG KONG                                  10803                       62967

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        3163

 111 THAILND                                  37765                      204981

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2450                       11153

 113 MALYSIA                                   3568                       27602

 118 INDNSIA                                  18161                      267835

 123 INDIA                                        -                       17435

 124 PAKISTN                                   5576                       19051

 127 BANGLA                                    1588                        1588

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       12123

 205 U KING                                       -                        4902

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       13959

 208 BELGIUM                                   8111                       53371

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       68473

 220 ITALY                                     7943                       25770

 302 CANADA                                    8424                       20299

 304 USA                                      17640                      194473

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6456

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       27702

 606 NEWZELD                                    333                        7383

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  16705                      309121

 105 CHINA                                     9326                      116068

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       29958

 108 HG KONG                                  10803                       26237
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EXPORT203横須賀
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501                                                             

 111 THAILND                                   2504                       35337

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2450                        7515

 113 MALYSIA                                   2413                       14998

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       30462

 123 INDIA                                        -                       17435

 124 PAKISTN                                   5576                       15992

 127 BANGLA                                    1588                        1588

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       12123

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       56351

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2201

 304 USA                                          -                       18021

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       27702

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  16705                      309121

 105 CHINA                                     9326                      116068

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       29958

 108 HG KONG                                  10803                       26237

 111 THAILND                                   2504                       35337

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2450                        7515

 113 MALYSIA                                   2413                       14998

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       30462

 123 INDIA                                        -                       17435

 124 PAKISTN                                   5576                       15992

 127 BANGLA                                    1588                        1588

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       12123

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       56351

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2201

 304 USA                                          -                       18021

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       27702

                                                                

5010107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             5           3940           35          24138

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           2201

                                                                

505                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            16           4864          301          80096

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           32          14835

                                                                

50503                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            16           4864          301          80096

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           32          14835

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           109          23239         1137         224456

 105 CHINA          MT            64          13802         1254         241505

 106 TAIWAN         MT           204          39185         1272         226999

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          110          21895

 111 THAILND        MT           173          35261          884         168330

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           19           3638

 118 INDNSIA        MT            15           3314          604         110470

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           16           3059

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           16           3275

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           32           5859

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            4           4089

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          119          14351

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2           3000

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            9           3163

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1           1314

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1155           12          12604

 118 INDNSIA        MT            13          14847          117         126903

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            8          13959

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           8111          112          53371

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           24          12122

 220 ITALY          MT            16           7943           56          25770

 302 CANADA         MT            16           8424           35          18098

 304 USA            MT            32          17640          304         176452

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            6           6456

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            333            1           1524

                                                                

517                                                             
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

517                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           10           1627

                                                                

6                                                               

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         201

 304 USA                                          -                       33100

                                                                

603                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            201

                                                                

60303                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         4020            201

                                                                

615                                                             

 304 USA                                          -                       33100

                                                                

61503                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -           40          33100

                                                                

7                                                               

 107 MONGOL                                    8000                       38000

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                     4668799

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       21076

 117 PHILPIN                                 101004                      694673

 123 INDIA                                        -                      250000

 135 BAHRAIN                                  29932                      211671

 138 KUWAIT                                   83312                     1080600

 140 QATAR                                    72722                      814453

 141 OMAN                                         -                     1803316

 147 U ARB E                                 440928                     4049007

 205 U KING                                       -                     4127056

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       10264

 302 CANADA                                       -                    12860253

 304 USA                                   43725880                   351392965

 305 MEXICO                                 2551055                    13910758

 308 BELIZE                                       -                      115125

 312 PANAMA                                       -                     8262739

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     3563049

 322 HAITI                                        -                      301814

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                     3308159

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                     1831628

 330 ST LUCI                                      -                      204056

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        7430

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                      111535

 405 F GIANA                                      -                      150956

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                    11157448

                                                                

701                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                  24945                      137374

 304 USA                                       4554                      290498

 305 MEXICO                                    8692                      140109

                                                                

70101                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          100            337

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          100            337

                                                                

70101032                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          100            337

                                                                

70119                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                  24945                      137037

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO            15          23614           81         111489

                                                                

7011903                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             1           1331            7           8968

                                                                

70127                                                           

 304 USA                                       4554                      290498

 305 MEXICO                                    8692                      140109
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

7012703                                                         

 304 USA            NO             1           4554           75         290498

 305 MEXICO         NO             5           8692           91         140109

                                                                

703                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1442

                                                                

70301                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1442

                                                                

7030101                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            3           1442

                                                                

705                                                             

 107 MONGOL                                    8000                       38000

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                     4668799

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       21076

 117 PHILPIN                                  76059                      555857

 123 INDIA                                        -                      250000

 135 BAHRAIN                                  29932                      211671

 138 KUWAIT                                   83312                     1080600

 140 QATAR                                    72722                      814453

 141 OMAN                                         -                     1803316

 147 U ARB E                                 440928                     4049007

 205 U KING                                       -                     4127056

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       10264

 302 CANADA                                       -                    12860253

 304 USA                                   43721326                   351102467

 305 MEXICO                                 2542363                    13770649

 308 BELIZE                                       -                      115125

 312 PANAMA                                       -                     8262739

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     3563049

 322 HAITI                                        -                      301814

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                     3308159

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                     1831628

 330 ST LUCI                                      -                      204056

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        7430

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                      111535

 405 F GIANA                                      -                      150956

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                    11157448

                                                                

70503                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -         4306        4668799

 113 MALYSIA        NO             -              -           20          21076

 117 PHILPIN        NO           222          72390         1365         466121

 135 BAHRAIN        NO            29          29932          209         211671

 138 KUWAIT         NO            87          83312         1172        1080600

 140 QATAR          NO            72          72722          830         814453

 141 OMAN           NO             -              -         1992        1803316

 147 U ARB E        NO           450         440928         4206        4049007

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -         4712       12860253

 304 USA            NO         13636       43721326       118232      351102467

 305 MEXICO         NO          1582        2542363         9200       13770649

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -           71         115125

 322 HAITI          NO             -              -          165         301814

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -         2137        3308159

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -          723        1831628

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -          156         204056

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            5           7430

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           84         111535

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -           91         150956

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -         4306        4668799

 113 MALYSIA        NO             -              -           20          21076

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -           32           5991

 135 BAHRAIN        NO            29          29932          209         211671

 138 KUWAIT         NO            87          83312         1172        1080600

 140 QATAR          NO            72          72722          830         814453

 141 OMAN           NO             -              -         1992        1803316

 147 U ARB E        NO           450         440928         4206        4049007

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -         4712       12860253

 304 USA            NO         13555       43438477       116020      344252861

 305 MEXICO         NO           104         188009          921        1566077
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

7050301                                                         

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -           49          78632

 322 HAITI          NO             -              -          154         287985

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -         1764        2839559

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -          626        1698018

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           78          95302

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            2           2710

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           19          22610

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -           81         137088

                                                                

70503011                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -           32           5991

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO           222          72390         1333         460130

 304 USA            NO            81         282849         2212        6849606

 305 MEXICO         NO          1478        2354354         8279       12204572

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -           22          36493

 322 HAITI          NO             -              -           11          13829

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -          373         468600

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -           97         133610

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           78         108754

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            3           4720

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           65          88925

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -           10          13868

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        NO           197          66960         1114         383212

 304 USA            NO            81         282849         2212        6849606

 305 MEXICO         NO          1279        2009719         6506        9383529

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            2           2442

 322 HAITI          NO             -              -            5           6100

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -          251         283091

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -           61          74591

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           27          29807

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           19          21037

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -           10          13868

                                                                

70505                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        KG         30175           1874       232538          13884

                                                                

70513                                                           

 107 MONGOL         NO             1           8000            3          38000

 117 PHILPIN        NO             1            395            2          63395

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -            1         250000

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            1        4127056

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -            1          10264

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            2        8262739

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        3563049

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            4       11157448

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 107 MONGOL         NO             1           8000            3          38000

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            1        4127056

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            2        8262739

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        3563049

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            4       11157448

                                                                

70513015                                                        

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            1        4127056

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            2        8262739

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        3563049

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            4       11157448

                                                                

70513016                                                        

 107 MONGOL         NO             1           8000            3          38000

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  30825                       82185

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       10567

 304 USA                                          -                       12544

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       37400

                                                                

901                                                             
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EXPORT203横須賀
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901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  30825                       82185

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       10567

 304 USA                                          -                       12544

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       37400

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


